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Monty Chambers
VP Business Development Offic
er
monty.chambers@colonybank.
com

Kandee Cotton
VP Business Development Offic
er
O: (614) 403-4665
kandee.cotton@colonybank.co
m

Akem Durand
Vice President/Business Develo
pment Officer
akem.durand@colonybank.co
m

Charles Gillis
VP Business Development Offic
er
O: (912) 293-1393
charles.gillis@colonybank.com

Ken Glover
VP Business Development Offic
er
O: (904) 710-1833
ken.glover@colonybank.com

Adam Huber
SBSL National Sales Manager
adam.huber@colonybank.com

David Moored
VP Business Development Offic
er
david.moored@colonybank.co
m

Robert Ruiz
VP Business Development Offic
er
O: (512) 797-4742
robert.ruiz@colonybank.com
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Alexandria Schwandt
Business Development Officer
O: (850) 276-9996
ali.schwandt@colonybank.com


